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Startnr.

106
102
611
605
104
108
107
103
604
612
606
109
610
101
252
110
105
251
253
603

Bruttozeit
32:00,84
33:07,19
33:46,59
34:04,08
34:25,70
35:02,77
35:34,88
36:50,41
37:28,82
39:00,47
39:39,12
40:19,47
41:04,72
41:54,63
42:29,26
42:33,89
43:07,95
56:04,33

Teilnehmer
Paller Tatjana
Gudelius Evi

Kistner Sarah

Ueda Ayaka
Paller Luisa

Somavilla Bianca

Michel Anna-Maria

Feix Teresa

Steinbacher Jacqueline
Schobinger Helena
Voithofer Michaela
Pabst Sabrina
Gerweck Madeleine
Sartogo Monica
Hollerbach Julia
Reingruber Renate
Dettmann Marlene

Pusch Amélie

Pusch Luisa

Hiemer Johanna

Kategorie
W) Senior
W) Senior
W) Senior
W) Senior
W) Senior
W) Senior
W) Senior
W) Senior
W) Senior
W) Senior

W) Senior
W) Senior

W) U18
W) Senior
W) Senior
W) U16
W) U18
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(W) Senior

W) Masters

W) Masters

Land
GER
GER
GER
JPN
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
ITA
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT


https://time2win.at/event/770/results/329166
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/325815
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/329431
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/329216
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/325704
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/328970
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/329687
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/329486
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/329444
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/329642
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/328554
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/320127
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/329522
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/328976
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/328630
https://time2win.at/event/770/results/325866

